
Dental Prices in Antalya

SCAN FOR OFFERS & FREE CONSULT

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

Save up to 85%

Titanium Implant 

Zygoma Implants

Mini Dental Implants

Same-Day Implant

€740

All-on-4 Implants

All-on-6 Implants

Procedure Starting Price (EUR)

€1,900

€520

€720

€2,710

€4,070

And more...

medicaltourismco.com

1-800-661-2126

info@medicaltourismco.com

+17
Years



Dental Prices in Antalya

SCAN FOR OFFERS & FREE CONSULT

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

Save up to 85%

All-on-8 Implants

Sinus Lift

Bone Graft

E-max Crown

€5,650

Zirconia Crown

Porcelain Veneer

Procedure Starting Price (EUR)

€430

€100

€260

€200

€260

And more...

medicaltourismco.com

1-800-661-2126

info@medicaltourismco.com

+17
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Dental Prices in Antalya

SCAN FOR OFFERS & FREE CONSULT

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

Save up to 85%

Zirconia Veneer

Snap-on Denture/Arch (2 implants)

Snap-on Denture/Arch (4 implants)

Temporary Acrylic Full Denture

€190

Permanent Full Denture

Anterior Root Canal

Procedure Starting Price (EUR)

€2,100

€3,150

€310

€1,050

€65

And more...

medicaltourismco.com

1-800-661-2126

info@medicaltourismco.com

+17
Years



Dental Prices in Antalya

SCAN FOR OFFERS & FREE CONSULT

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

Save up to 85%

Pre-Molar Root Canal

Molar Root Canal

Root Canal Retreatment

Post/Core Buildup

€130

Laser Teeth Whitening

Perio - Maintenance

Procedure Starting Price (EUR)

€190

€320

€220

€220

€220

And more...

medicaltourismco.com

1-800-661-2126

info@medicaltourismco.com

+17
Years



Dental Prices in Antalya

SCAN FOR OFFERS & FREE CONSULT

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

Save up to 70%

Extraction (Simple)

Extraction (Surgical)

Wisdom Tooth Extraction (Simple)

Wisdom Tooth Extraction (Impacted)

€65

Composite Filling

Temporary Filling

Procedure Starting Price (EUR)

€160

€200

€320

€65

€55

And more...

medicaltourismco.com

1-800-661-2126

info@medicaltourismco.com

+17
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Dental Prices in Antalya

SCAN FOR OFFERS & FREE CONSULT

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

Save up to 70%

Inlay/Onlay

Initial Consultation

Panoramic X-Rays

€160

Procedure Starting Price (EUR)

Free

Free
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