







Save up to 85%

Procedure	Starting Price (EUR)
Titanium Implant	€740
Zygoma Implants	€1,900
Mini Dental Implants	€520
Same-Day Implant	€720
All-on-4 Implants	€2,710
All-on-6 Implants	€4,070

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 85%

2)

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 85%

Procedure	Starting Price (EUR)
Zirconia Veneer	€190
Snap-on Denture/Arch (2 impl	ants) <b>€2,100</b>
Snap-on Denture/Arch (4 impl	ants) <b>€3,150</b>
Temporary Acrylic Full Denture	e <b>€310</b>
Permanent Full Denture	€1,050
Anterior Root Canal	€65

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 85%

Procedure	Starting Price (EUR)
Pre-Molar Root Canal	€130
Molar Root Canal	€190
Root Canal Retreatment	€320
Post/Core Buildup	€220
Laser Teeth Whitening	€220
Perio - Maintenance	€220

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 70%

Procedure	Starting Price (EUR)
Extraction (Simple)	€65
Extraction (Surgical)	€160
Wisdom Tooth Extraction (Simp	ole) <b>€200</b>
Wisdom Tooth Extraction (Impa	cted) <b>€320</b>
Composite Filling	€65
Temporary Filling	€55

And more...

Accredited Clinics & Surgeons

















Save up to 70%

Procedure	Starting Price (EUR)
Inlay/Onlay	€160
Initial Consultation	Free
Panoramic X-Rays	Free

### Accredited Clinics & Surgeons







